

CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY AND STORM SEWER - 2015

CONTRACT NO. 7554

DATE: 7/24/15

			Michels Corporation	Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation	McCann's Underground, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,895.00	\$7,895.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,415.00	\$8,415.00	\$4,000.00	
50901 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 6-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	1540.00	\$23.75	\$36,575.00	\$29.50	\$35.00
50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	10616.00	\$19.25	\$204,358.00	\$20.75	\$20.50
50903 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	971.00	\$28.00	\$27,188.00	\$27.00	\$26.00
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH	131.00	\$85.00	\$11,135.00	\$50.00	\$80.00
90030 - REMOVE INTRUDING TAP - EACH	14.00	\$275.00	\$3,850.00	\$250.00	\$400.00
50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS - L.F.	216.00	\$29.00	\$6,264.00	\$20.75	\$35.00
8 Items	Totals		\$305,680.00	\$311,961.00	\$323,914.00

Visu-Sewer, Inc. not prequalified